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Sutikno Ramlan

Subject: FW: Seat Confirmation 320 GC NGH NPI Operator Training_27-28 August 2018 at 

Balikpapan Branch KM.13 & Seat Confirmation 320 GC NGH NPI Sales Training_29-30 

August 2018 at Balikpapan Branch KM

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

From: Yusvira Mutia Dewi  

Sent: 20 August 2018 11:11 

To: Suyono Ikram <suyono.ikram@trakindo.co.id>; Ferly Yanza <ferly.yanza@trakindo.co.id>; Triadi Sujaka 

<tsujaka@trakindo.co.id>; Hardy Simbolon <hardy.simbolon@trakindo.co.id>; Recky Hendrawan 

<rhendraw@trakindo.co.id>; Arief Masrani <arief.masrani@trakindo.co.id>; Ardian Ariadi 

<ardian.ariadi@trakindo.co.id>; Anwar ST <anwarst@trakindo.co.id>; Charles Gozali <charles.gozali@trakindo.co.id>; 

Vije Panjianto <vije.panjianto@trakindo.co.id>; Nurul Huda <nurul.huda@trakindo.co.id>; Sutikno Ramlan 

<sutikno.ramlan@trakindo.co.id>; Yon Kristiyono <yon.kristiyono@trakindo.co.id>; Anto Sujarwo 

<anto.sujarwo@trakindo.co.id> 

Cc: Devi Sumarhadi <devi.sumarhadi@trakindo.co.id>; Agus Hermanto <agus.hermanto@trakindo.co.id>; Angger Kerti 

Wasiat <angger.wasiat@trakindo.co.id>; Yenni Yohanes <yenni.yohanes@trakindo.co.id>; Novian Meidiya 

<novian.meidiya@trakindo.co.id>; Hananto Bentar <hbentar@trakindo.co.id>; Marhamah Ernawati 

<marhamah.ernawati@trakindo.co.id>; Nanda Irvandy Malau <nanda.malau@trakindo.co.id>; Recky Hendrawan 

<rhendraw@trakindo.co.id>; Tri Riani Pamularsih <tri.pamularsih@trakindo.co.id>; Les Bertossi 

<les.bertossi@trakindo.co.id>; Azwan Zamroni <azwan.zamroni@trakindo.co.id>; Andi Mauraga 

<amauraga@trakindo.co.id>; Istiqomah <istiqamah@trakindo.co.id>; Irsyadi Maywidihtama 

<irsyadi.maywidihtama@trakindo.co.id>; Mustaqimah <mustaqimah@trakindo.co.id>; Heru Winanto 

<hwinanto@trakindo.co.id>; M. Rahman <m.rahman@trakindo.co.id>; Kuncoro Prihendarko 

<kuncoro.prihendarko@trakindo.co.id>; Kaspul Anwar <kaspul.anwar@trakindo.co.id>; Fanny Mamahit 

<fanny.mamahit@trakindo.co.id>; Ichsan Manzali <ichsan.manzali@trakindo.co.id>; Deddy Dwiyono 

<deddy.dwiyono@trakindo.co.id>; Muhammad Ismail Tou <muhammad.tou@trakindo.co.id>; Ignasius Budisusetyo 

<ignasius.budisusetyo@trakindo.co.id>; Hadi Loxman Sarofi <hadi.sarofi@trakindo.co.id>; Joko Supriyanto Suwarno 

<joko.suwarno@trakindo.co.id>; Abdul Rahman <abdul.rahman@trakindo.co.id> 

Subject: Seat Confirmation 320 GC NGH NPI Operator Training_27-28 August 2018 at Balikpapan Branch KM.13 & Seat 

Confirmation 320 GC NGH NPI Sales Training_29-30 August 2018 at Balikpapan Branch KM 

 

Dear All, 

 

As per agreed schedule, 320 GC NGH NPI Operator Training would be conducted 27-28 August 2018 & 320 GC NGH NPI 

Sales Training would be conducted 29-30 August 2018 at Balikpapan Branch KM.13 

 

Should you need further information related to this event, please don’t hesitate to contact us. 

Thank you for your kind attention ☺                                                
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Best Regards, 
 
 
Yusvira Mutia Dewi (Dewi) 
Learning & Development Department 
  
PT Trakindo Utama 
Northern Kalimantan Division 
Jl. Jendral Sudirman No.848 
Balikpapan, 76114, East Kalimantan, Indonesia 
Tel. +62 542 762810  Ext. 4223  •  Mobile: +62 812 5399 8777 
yusvira.dewi@trakindo.co.id 
www.trakindo.co.id 
  
A member of Tiara Marga Trakindo Group 

 

 

 

                                                                                               

"This email message and information, including any attachment is intended solely for the use of the recipient(s) and are confidential 

and may also be privileged. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, please delete this email and all information it 

contains including its attachment from your system and immediately notify the sender. Dissemination, distribution, copying, or other 

use of this email or its attachment is strictly prohibited. Any unintended use of this email shall be your responsibility and shall be 

subject to any jurisdiction."  


